

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.28212/2011
(From the judgment and order No. AD/52/2011 dated 11/08/2011 in ADA
No.4/2011 of The Customs, Excise & Service Tax Appellate Tribunal, New
Delhi)

M/S HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTH., MIN.OF COMMERCE
& INDUS., NEW DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 34836 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 33588 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 34375 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 35331 of 2011
Civil Appeal NO. 1151 of 2012

Date: 07/09/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

In SLPs. 28212,33588,
34375,35331/11 &
rr. In SLP 34836/11

Mr. Atul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. T.D. Satish, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.

IN SLP 34836/11 Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

In CA 1151/12 M/s Ap & J Chambers, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. R Mekhala, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.-on-Record

UOI & DA

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.-on-Record

