

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3113/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SIRIS CROP SCIENCE LTD.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

WITH  
C.A. No. 3114/2012  
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 3130/2012  
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 3134/2012  
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 3136/2012  
(Office report on default)

Date : 20/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh S. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.  
M/s. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, three weeks' time is granted to

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Neeta Sapra

take steps to serve the unserved respondents.

Date: 2015.03.23  
13:11:33 IST  
Reason:

(Neeta)  
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)  
Court Master